Hourly Weather Conditions Summary Report

Date: June 10, 2024

Location: Riverdale Weather Station
Prepared by: M. Rivera

Report Time: 17:00

Summary: This report provides a concise summary of the hourly weather observations recorded at Riverdale

Weather Station. The key parameters monitored include temperature, humidity, wind trends, and major weather

events. No hazardous conditions were observed.

Hour  Temperature (A°C)

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

Important Notes

e This summary is based on observational data; actual conditions may vary locally.

18
20
22
24
26
27
28
27
25

Humidity (%)
82
78
73
69
64
60
58
61
68

Precipitation (mm)
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.1

Hourly values represent readings at the top of each stated hour.

e Document is intended for operational and record-keeping purposes.

Sudden weather changes not reflected here may require supplemental updates.

Contact the local weather office for forecasts or alerts beyond this summary.

Wind (km/h)
7 NE
9 NE
10E
12E
11 SE
14 SE
16'S
13 SW
10 SW

Conditions
Clear
Clear

Partly Cloudy

Cloudy
Cloudy
Clear
Clear
Light Rain

Showers



	Hourly Weather Conditions Summary Report
	Important Notes


