

Hourly Weather Conditions Summary Report

Date: June 10, 2024

Location: Riverdale Weather Station

Prepared by: M. Rivera

Report Time: 17:00

Summary: This report provides a concise summary of the hourly weather observations recorded at Riverdale Weather Station. The key parameters monitored include temperature, humidity, wind trends, and major weather events. No hazardous conditions were observed.

Hour	Temperature (°C)	Humidity (%)	Precipitation (mm)	Wind (km/h)	Conditions
08:00	18	82	0.0	7 NE	Clear
09:00	20	78	0.0	9 NE	Clear
10:00	22	73	0.0	10 E	Partly Cloudy
11:00	24	69	0.1	12 E	Cloudy
12:00	26	64	0.0	11 SE	Cloudy
13:00	27	60	0.0	14 SE	Clear
14:00	28	58	0.0	16 S	Clear
15:00	27	61	0.2	13 SW	Light Rain
16:00	25	68	0.1	10 SW	Showers

Important Notes

- This summary is based on observational data; actual conditions may vary locally.
- Hourly values represent readings at the top of each stated hour.
- Document is intended for operational and record-keeping purposes.
- Sudden weather changes not reflected here may require supplemental updates.
- Contact the local weather office for forecasts or alerts beyond this summary.